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1 a Winzeler Simon * 10.00
+ Mettler Valentin * 10.00

1 b Sutter Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 c Signer Thomas 10.00
+ Gisler Valentin 10.00

1 d Schwyzer Sebastian 10.00
+ Kiener Raphael 10.00

1 e Schwyn Patrick 10.00
+ Kiener Tobias 10.00

1 f Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

1 g Riebli Leon * 10.00
+ Schwyn Adrian * 10.00

1 h Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Elia (2006) 10.00

1 i Müller Jano (2005) 10.00
+ Gasenzer Christian 10.00

1 j Koller Andreas 10.00
+ Grimm Michael 10.00

1 k Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00

1 l Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00

2 a Winzeler Dominik 9.75
+ Pallaoro Luca 9.75

2 b Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75
+ Halter Simon (2006) 9.75

2 c Vetterli Sven 9.75
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

2 d Signer Walter 9.75
+ Schmid Dominik 9.75

2 e Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75

2 f Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75

2 g Scherrer Pascal 9.75
+ Dejung Anton 9.75

2 h Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Keller Paul (2007) 9.75

2 i Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

2 j Marguet Tristan 9.75
+ Kaltenrieder David (2006) 9.75

2 k Lusti Remo 9.75
+ Weder Yanick 9.75

2 l Kobler Janosch * 9.75
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75

2 m Kiser Aron 9.75
+ Mösli Marcel 9.75

2 n Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75

2 o Gerber Andrj * 9.75
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75

2 p Dobler Mathias 9.75
+ Müller Christian 9.75

2 q Dehning Fynn (2007) 9.75
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

2 r Amrhyn Jonas 9.75
+ Martin Tobias 9.75

3 a Lehmann Philipp ** 9.00
- Koch Reto ** 9.00

3 b Koch Reto ** 9.00
- Lehmann Philipp ** 9.00

4 a Ulmann Fabian * 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75

4 b Stöckli Stefan *** 8.75
- Kuster Thomas ** 8.75

4 c Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

4 d Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Bickel Roman * 8.75

4 e Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Koch Sämi (2006) 8.75

4 f Magani Flurin 8.75
- Dobler Lorenz 8.75

4 g Kuster Thomas ** 8.75
- Stöckli Stefan *** 8.75

4 h Koch Sämi (2006) 8.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

4 i Kammermann Dominik 8.75
- Grieder Nonda 8.75

4 j Grieder Nonda 8.75
- Kammermann Dominik 8.75

4 k Flück Bruno 8.75
- Bordos Ion 8.75

4 l Dobler Lorenz 8.75
- Magani Flurin 8.75

4 m Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75
- Ulmann Fabian * 8.75

4 n Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
- Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.75

4 o Bordos Ion 8.75
- Flück Bruno 8.75

4 p Bickel Roman * 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

4 q Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Arztmann Beda ** 8.75

4 r Arztmann Beda ** 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

5 a Weder Yanick 8.50
o Lusti Remo 8.50

5 b Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

5 c Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

5 d Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50

5 e Schwyn Adrian * 8.50
o Riebli Leon * 8.50

5 f Schudel Simon * 8.50
o Gerber Andrj * 8.50

5 g Schmid Dominik 8.50
o Signer Walter 8.50

5 h Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

5 i Pallaoro Luca 8.50
o Winzeler Dominik 8.50

5 j Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

5 k Müller Christian 8.50
o Dobler Mathias 8.50

5 l Mösli Marcel 8.50
o Kiser Aron 8.50

5 m Mettler Valentin * 8.50
o Winzeler Simon * 8.50

5 n Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

5 o Martin Tobias 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas 8.50

5 p Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50

5 q Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 r Koller Silvan * 8.50
o Kobler Janosch * 8.50

5 s Kiener Tobias 8.50
o Schwyn Patrick 8.50

5 t Kiener Raphael 8.50
o Schwyzer Sebastian 8.50

5 u Keller Paul (2007) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

5 v Kaltenrieder David (2006) 8.50
o Marguet Tristan 8.50

5 w Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Vetterli Sven 8.50

5 x Halter Simon (2006) 8.50
o Weber Flavio (2006) 8.50

5 y Grimm Michael 8.50
o Koller Andreas 8.50

5 z Gisler Valentin 8.50
o Signer Thomas 8.50

5 aa Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

5 ab Gasenzer Christian 8.50
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50
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5 ac Dejung Anton 8.50
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50

5 ad Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


